6 sq.mm High Voltage Terminal Blocks.
The CHV series Terminal Block have been specially designed for extremely high voltage (1000 V) application. A specially designed flexible foot enables
easy mounting and dismounting from the mounting rail with the help of a screw driver.These Terminal Blocks have marker holding recesses to accept
marking tags for circuiti dentification. Cross connection can be achieved with the aid of shorting links / sleeves &amp; screws.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V
Rated Current 41 A
Tightening Torque 0.8 Nm

Length 52 mm
Width (Thickness) 8 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CHV6U 6 sqmm High voltage Terminal Block in Grey
Colour.
50
CHV6UR 6 sqmm High voltage Terminal Block in Red
Colour.
50
CHV6UY 6 sqmm High voltage Terminal Block in Yellow
Colour.
50
CHV6UBU 6 sqmm High voltage Terminal Block in Blue
Colour.
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50